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16TOTAL VENDORS:

0000519567BID NUMBER:  SOILS CONSULTANT SERVICES 20-OCT-25OPEN DATE:

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

TRC ENGINEERS INC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

YU & ASSOCIATES

LANGAN ENGINEERING ENVIRONMENT

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

HUDSON PEAKS CONSULTING LLC

GEI CONSULTANTS INC

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

ARUP US INC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

WSP USA INC.

TWIN PEAKS TESTING

SCHNABEL-LACHEL ENGINEERING PC

GZA GEO ENVIRONMENTAL OF NEW Y

VENDOR NAME                        
17 STATE STREET, 36TH FLOOR

1407 BROADWAY STE 3301

117 BROADWAY

611 RIVER DRIVE

LANGAN ENGINEERING DPC

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

26 BROADWAY 3RD FLOOR

8622 DONGAN AVENUE

530 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2007

GEOLOGISTS & LAND SURVEYORS D.

140 BROADWAY

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

ONE PENN PLAZA,

37-39 30TH ST

SCHNABEL ENGINEERING OF NY

104 WEST 29TH STREET

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

ELMWOOD PARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

ELMHURST

NEW YORK

MOUNTAINVILLE

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY

Clifton Park

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10004

10018

11801

07407

10001

10170

10004

11373

10018

10953

10005

07018

10019

11101

12065

10001

ZIP 
6467220000

9177943107

5163311797

2017910075

2124795572

9175471663

9179320077

3473443622

6467370330

8454586144

2128963024

9735122233

4103854163

7184821911

5183488575

2125948140

PHONE#
 2127858018

 5169771573

2017914533

 2124795444

2125948905

FAX# 
SUSAN BAYAT, PE

WES LINDEMUTH

ANDREW SILVERMAN

CHRISTINA OSSO

ATENA VLADU

IVOIRE LLOYD

OLIVIA KING

MERAJ BHUIYAN

MICHELLE DUGLISS

EMMA JORGENSEN

SYDNEY MCGINN

SRIDHAR R. UTTARA

JOHN GASPARINE

KAREN DELARA

CATHY COLE

PATRICK MAHON

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

WLINDEMUTH@TRCCOMPANIES.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

COSSO@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM

AVLADU@LANGAN.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MERAJ@HUDSONPEAKS.COM

MDUGLISS@GEICONSULTANTS.COM

EJORGENSEN@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

SYDNEY.MCGINN@ARUP.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

BD@TWINPEAKS.US

CCOLE@SCHNABEL-ENG.COM

PATRICK.MAHON@GZA.COM


